Programs and Tuition Fees:

Undergraduate program:

No | Undergraduate Programs Total | Per Fee per | Admission | Total | Admission | Other Total
Semester | credit | credit | semester | fee credit | fee+1%t semester | cost in
cost in fee semester feeson |BDTK
BD TK fees average

01 BSc (Engg.) in Computer Science 08 162+12 | 4600 3000 10000 745200 106150 96150 834400
and Engineering (CSE)

03 BSc (Hons.) in Computer Science 06 141 3100 3000 10000 437100 85850 75850 465100
and Engineering (Diploma
Holder)

04 Bachelor of Business 08 144 4600 3000 10000 662400 95800 85800 696400
Administration (BBA)

05 BA (Hons.) in English 08 144 3300 3000 10000 475200 72400 62400 509200

06 BSS (Hons.) in Economics 08 144 2400 3000 10000 345600 56200 46200 379600

07 BSS(Hons.) in Government and 08 144 2400 3000 10000 345600 56200 46200 379600
Politics

08 BSS(Hons.) in Social Work 08 144 2400 3000 10000 345600 56200 46200 379600

09 BSS (Hons.) in Sociology and 08 144 2400 3000 10000 345600 56200 46200 379600
Anthropology

10 BA (Hons.) in Bengali 08 144 1800 3000 10000 259200 45400 35400 293200

11 BA (Hons.) in Islamic Studies 08 144 1800 3000 10000 259200 45400 35400 293200

12 BA (Hons.) in Islamic History and 08 144 1800 3000 10000 259200 45400 35400 293200
Civilization

13 Bachelor of Education (BEd) 02 60 1000 3000 10000 60000 43000 33000 76000




Masters Programs:

No | Masters Programs | Eligibility for Total | Per | Feeper |Admission | Total |Admission | Other | Total
Admission Semester | credit | credit | semester | fee credit | fee+1 semester | cost in
cost in fee semester |feeson |BD
BD tk fees average | TK
01 Master of Business | Bachelor in BBA | 02 42 4600 3000 10000 193200 | 109600 99600 209200
Administration
(MBA- Regular)
02 Master of Business | Working as 03 54 4600 3000 10000 248400 | 95800 85800 267400
Administration Executive
(MBA- Executive)
03 Master of Business | Only Bachelor in | 04 60 4600 3000 10000 276000 | 82000 72000 298000
Administration any subject
(MBA-Evening)
Bachelor in 02 42 3700 3000 10000 155400 | 90700 80700 171400
04 MA in English English
Without 03 60 3700 3000 10000 222000 | 87000 77000 241000
Bachelor Degree
in English
Bachelor in 02 42 2500 3000 10000 105000 | 65500 55500 121000
Economics
05 | MSSin Economics  Fhave related 03 54 2500 | 3000 10000 135000 | 58000 48000 154000
subjects in
Bachelor Degree
Doesn’t have 04 60 2500 3000 10000 150000 | 50500 40500 172000
related subjects
in Bachelor
Degree
Bachelor in 02 42 2500 3000 10000 105000 | 65500 55500 121000
Government and
06 MSS in Government | Politics
and Politics Have related 03 54 2500 3000 10000 135000 | 58000 48000 154000
subjects in
Bachelor Degree
Doesn’t have 04 60 2500 3000 10000 150000 | 50500 40500 172000

related subjects
in Bachelor
Degree




07

MSS in Social Work

Bachelor in
Social Work

02

42

2500

3000

10000

105000

65500

55500

121000

Have related
subjects in
Bachelor Degree

03

54

2500

3000

10000

135000

58000

48000

154000

Doesn’t have
related subjects
in Bachelor
Degree

04

60

2500

3000

10000

150000

50500

40500

172000

08

MSS in Sociology
and Anthropology

Bachelor in
Sociology and
Anthropology

02

42

2500

3000

10000

105000

65500

55500

121000

Have related
subjects in
Bachelor Degree

03

54

2500

3000

10000

135000

58000

48000

154000

Doesn’t have
related subjects
in bachelor
Degree

04

60

2500

3000

10000

150000

50500

40500

172000

09

MA in Bengali

Bachelor in
Bengali

02

42

2000

3000

10000

84000

55000

45000

100000

Have related
subjects in
Bachelor Degree

03

54

2000

3000

10000

108000

49000

39000

127000

Doesn’t have
related subjects
in bachelor
Degree

04

60

2000

3000

10000

120000

43000

33000

142000

10

MA in Islamic
Studies

Bachelor in
Islamic Studies

02

42

2000

3000

10000

84000

55000

45000

100000

Have related
subjects in
Bachelor Degree

03

54

2000

3000

10000

108000

49000

39000

127000

Doesn’t have
related subjects
in bachelor
Degree

04

60

2000

3000

10000

120000

43000

33000

142000




11

MA in Islamic
History and
Civilization

Bachelor in
Islamic History
and Civilization

02

42

2000

3000

10000

84000

55000

45000

100000

Have related
subjects in
Bachelor Degree

03

54

2000

3000

10000

108000

49000

39000

127000

Doesn’t have
related subjects
in bachelor
Degree

04

60

2000

3000

10000

120000

43000

33000

142000

12

MA in Information

Science and Library

Management

Diploma in
Information
Science and
Library
Management

02

48

2500

3000

10000

120000

73000

63000

136000

Without Diploma
in Information
Science and
Library
Management

03

60

2500

3000

10000

150000

63000

53000

169000

13

Master of Education

(M Ed)

With B Ed

02

60

1200

3000

10000

72000

49000

39000

88000

Without B Ed

04

86

1200

3000

10000

103000

38800

28800

119200




